Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021546040

UA213021279825

UA213021560802

UB2200011632730

UA213021279700

UA223022071310

UB2200014646827

UB2200017698048

UA213021566673

UB2200017632645

UA223022080173

UB2200017637884

UA223022018428

UB2100017623751

UB2200017687629

UB2200017698045

U0220003101985

UA223022259102

UA223022356702

UA223022345075

UA223022074009

UB2200017636465

UA203020426243

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-)

ABUJAR

NISHANT KUMAR

MOHD FAIJAL

HARSH KUMAR

SINGH

SURAJ RAI

SAGIR AHEMAD

SHIVAY SEHGAL

DIPENDER

ZAHEER

JAGRITI

DIKSHA SHARMA

TANNU

MANEET

JATIN

RANJAN SHARMA

MANJEET

TUSHAR SHARMA

HEMANT

BHUMIKA

AMIT

MOHMMAD TOSHIF

ALAM

SUMANT SHARMA

VISHAL

9728068085

7015435064

7988721918

8302112696

7015282958

9315275493

8448067934

8813938227

9050570487

9812803468

8178228665

9312360577

8307303861

9996031339

9053126262

9050785931

9992322150

9466817387

9992922702

9053815232

9311455847

7065178939

9813368949

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

MAHMOOD KHAN

NARESH CHAND

MOHD IKBAL

CHANDAN KUMAR

SHYAMAL RAI

SAFI AHEMAD

LATE VIKRAM

SEHGAL

JASMAL SINGH

MUBEEN

VINOD KUMAR

RAKESH

LALCHAND

OM PRAKASH

AJAY KUMAR

JAI PARKASH

ISHWAR

DEVANAND

SHARMA

YOGENDER SINGH

RAJBIR

MAHAVEER PRASAD

MOHD TAYAB ALAM

VED PRAKASH

SHARMA
DESHRAJ

11/03/2002

30/10/2002

04/03/2003

20/10/2004

20/06/2003

30/04/2004

11/06/2004

20/03/2005

16/10/2000

22/01/2004

21/12/2004

25/08/2004

02/09/2003

16/06/2003

09/12/2004

05/03/2004

03/02/2005

14/08/2004

10/10/2005

28/01/2004

18/01/2005

15/01/2002

04/01/2003

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

90.4

88.8

87.4

82

84.2

84

78.8

78.6

78.2

83

77.8

82

81

74.8

79.8

88.8

87.4

87

86.8

86.4

86.2

85.4

85.2

84.2

84

83.8

83.6

83.2

83

82.8

82

81.4

81

79.8

79.8

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

page 1 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2200017636002 ' VANDANA 9671675426 = PAWAN KUMAR 13/11/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
POONIA (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

25 | UB2200017675907 @ DINESH 9812263443 DEVENDER 13/12/2003 | MALE Backward HOGC 79.8 0 79.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

26 = UA223022287637 | MANOJ 7015422840 = NORANG 15/03/2003 = MALE General HOGC 74.6 5 79.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

27 | UB2200017628409 = MANSHIKA 7827650336 = SHEETAL PARSAD 02/01/2005 | FEMALE = Backward HOGC 79 0 79 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

28 | UA213021274923 MAYANK SINGH 8851911094 | SANJAY KUMAR 10/08/2002 | MALE Backward HOGC 78.8 0 78.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

29 | UA223022381938 = TANNU 9541609080 = SURENDER 18/12/2003 = FEMALE | Backward HOGC 78.8 0 78.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

30 | UA223022080221 LAGHU GUPTA 9350664123 | SANJEEV GUPTA 04/09/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 78.4 0 78.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

31  UB2200014715913 = ANKIT TIWARI 9625211997 = MITHILESH NATH 10/08/2004 = MALE All India EWS | AIOEWS 69.4 0 69.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
TIWARI (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

32 | UA223022344303 NISHA 9812458048 = SATBIR 16/03/2004 = FEMALE | Schedule SC 70.4 5 75.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Caste (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

33 | UB2200017675683 | TILAKRAJ 9996792724 | MUKESH 12/06/2003 = MALE Schedule SC 63.4 5 68.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-
Caste (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

34 ' UA223022356076 DHARMENDER 7496037423 | MANGAL SINGH 29/03/2004 = MALE Schedule SC 68 0 68 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Caste (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

35 | UA223022080607 RINKU 8053231373 | ANIL KUMAR 08/09/2002 = MALE Schedule SC 66.6 0 66.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Caste (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

36 | UB2200017675689 = ANURAG 9050108168 | SURESH KUMAR 30/06/2003 | MALE Schedule SC 64.8 0 64.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
Caste (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

37 | UA223022370946 | ANKIT 9899203912 = SANJAY 22/07/2002 = MALE Schedule DSC 59.8 5] 64.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Caste (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

38 | UA223022070064 | CHIRAG 9711490063 | CHANDERPAL 05/12/2003 | MALE Backward BCA 73 5 78 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

39 | UB2200017628982 = SANJANA 8168885376 | LAXMAN 17/11/2002 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 77 0 77 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

40 | UB2200017632065 = AMAN KUMAR 8076565146 | RAKESH KUMAR 21/10/2005 | MALE Backward BCA 75.6 0 75.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

41 | UA223022343130 | AADIL 9671593729 = SHER MOHD 30/04/2004 | MALE Backward BCA 69.8 5 74.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

42 | UB2200017608839 | MADHUR VERMA 9467480214 | SURENDER KUMAR 12/09/2004 | MALE Backward BCA 70.4 0 70.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

43 | UB2200017695764 = SURAJ SINGH 7206377072 | NARESH KUMAR 24/10/2004 = MALE Backward BCA 69.2 0 69.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

44 | UB2200017636629 & KUSHAL 9306436893 | SHIV CHARAN 12/08/2003 | MALE Backward BCA 68.8 0 68.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

45 | UB2200017638815 @ PIYUSH 8766364153 = LATE PARVEEN 06/05/2005 = MALE Backward BCA 62.6 5] 67.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
PANCHAL Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

46 | UA223022348463 | TAHIR 7988525150 | UMAR MOHAMMAD | 20/06/2003 | MALE Backward BCB 72.8 5 77.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UA223022345262 = SAHIL KHAN 9729416223 JUBER KHAN 05/12/2004 = MALE Backward Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

48 | UB2200017638247 @ Uditi Saini 7838064763 | Sanjay Saini 24/07/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 75.2 0 75.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

49 | UA223022343035 MOHD DANISH 9813556123 | MOHD ILIYAS 21/05/2004 = MALE Backward BCB 69.6 5] 74.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

50 | UA223022347901 SAMIM 9053329711 = MUBEEN 08/04/2005 | MALE Backward BCB 69.2 5 74.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

51 | UB2200017676477 = AAMIR KHAN 8930420902 = AZAD KHAN 15/12/2002 | MALE Backward BCB 68.6 ) 73.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 3 of 3



