Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021546040	ABUJAR	9728068085	MAHMOOD KHAN	11/03/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	86.4	5	91.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA213021279825	NISHANT KUMAR	7015435064	NARESH CHAND	30/10/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	91.2	0	91.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UA213021560802	MOHD FAIJAL	7988721918	MOHD IKBAL	04/03/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	90.4	0	90.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
4	UB2200011632730	HARSH KUMAR SINGH	8302112696	CHANDAN KUMAR	20/10/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	88.8	0	88.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UA213021279700	SURAJ RAI	7015282958	SHYAMAL RAI	20/06/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	87.4	0	87.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
6	UA223022071310	SAGIR AHEMAD	9315275493	SAFI AHEMAD	30/04/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
7	UB2200014646827	SHIVAY SEHGAL	8448067934	LATE VIKRAM SEHGAL	11/06/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
8	UB2200017698048	DIPENDER	8813938227	JASMAL SINGH	20/03/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	81.4	5	86.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
9	UA213021566673	ZAHEER	9050570487	MUBEEN	16/10/2000	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
10	UB2200017632645	JAGRITI	9812803468	VINOD KUMAR	22/01/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.4	0	85.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
11	UA223022080173	DIKSHA SHARMA	8178228665	RAKESH	21/12/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.2	0	85.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
12	UB2200017637884	TANNU	9312360577	LALCHAND	25/08/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84.2	0	84.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
13	UA223022018428	MANEET	8307303861	OM PRAKASH	02/09/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	84	0	84	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
14	UB2100017623751	JATIN	9996031339	AJAY KUMAR	16/06/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	78.8	5	83.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
15	UB2200017687629	RANJAN SHARMA	9053126262	JAI PARKASH	09/12/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	78.6	5	83.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
16	UB2200017698045	MANJEET	9050785931	ISHWAR	05/03/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
17	UO220003101985	TUSHAR SHARMA	9992322150	DEVANAND SHARMA	03/02/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	83	0	83	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
18	UA223022259102	HEMANT	9466817387	YOGENDER SINGH	14/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
19	UA223022356702	BHUMIKA	9992922702	RAJBIR	10/10/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82	0	82	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
20	UA223022345075	AMIT	9053815232	MAHAVEER PRASAD	28/01/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.4	0	81.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
21	UA223022074009	MOHMMAD TOSHIF ALAM	9311455847	MOHD TAYAB ALAM	18/01/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	81	0	81	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
22	UB2200017636465	SUMANT SHARMA	7065178939	VED PRAKASH SHARMA	15/01/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
23	UA203020426243	VISHAL	9813368949	DESHRAJ	04/01/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UB2200017636002	VANDANA	9671675426	PAWAN KUMAR POONIA	13/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
25	UB2200017675907	DINESH	9812263443	DEVENDER	13/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
26	UA223022287637	MANOJ	7015422840	NORANG	15/03/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	74.6	5	79.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
27	UB2200017628409	MANSHIKA	7827650336	SHEETAL PARSAD	02/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79	0	79	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
28	UA213021274923	MAYANK SINGH	8851911094	SANJAY KUMAR	10/08/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.8	0	78.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
29	UA223022381938	TANNU	9541609080	SURENDER	18/12/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.8	0	78.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
30	UA223022080221	LAGHU GUPTA	9350664123	SANJEEV GUPTA	04/09/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.4	0	78.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
31	UB2200014715913	ANKIT TIWARI	9625211997	MITHILESH NATH TIWARI	10/08/2004	MALE	All India EWS	AIOEWS	69.4	0	69.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
32	UA223022344303	NISHA	9812458048	SATBIR	16/03/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	70.4	5	75.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
33	UB2200017675683	TILAKRAJ	9996792724	MUKESH	12/06/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	63.4	5	68.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
34	UA223022356076	DHARMENDER	7496037423	MANGAL SINGH	29/03/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	68	0	68	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
35	UA223022080607	RINKU	8053231373	ANIL KUMAR	08/09/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	66.6	0	66.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
36	UB2200017675689	ANURAG	9050108168	SURESH KUMAR	30/06/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	64.8	0	64.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
37	UA223022370946	ANKIT	9899203912	SANJAY	22/07/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	59.8	5	64.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
38	UA223022070064	CHIRAG	9711490063	CHANDERPAL	05/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	73	5	78	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
39	UB2200017628982	SANJANA	8168885376	LAXMAN	17/11/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	77	0	77	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
40	UB2200017632065	AMAN KUMAR	8076565146	RAKESH KUMAR	21/10/2005	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	75.6	0	75.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
41	UA223022343130	AADIL	9671593729	SHER MOHD	30/04/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.8	5	74.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
42	UB2200017608839	MADHUR VERMA	9467480214	SURENDER KUMAR	12/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
43	UB2200017695764	SURAJ SINGH	7206377072	NARESH KUMAR	24/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.2	0	69.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
44	UB2200017636629	KUSHAL	9306436893	SHIV CHARAN	12/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	68.8	0	68.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
45	UB2200017638815	PIYUSH	8766364153	LATE PARVEEN PANCHAL	06/05/2005	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	62.6	5	67.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
46	UA223022348463	TAHIR	7988525150	UMAR MOHAMMAD	20/06/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	72.8	5	77.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UA223022345262	SAHIL KHAN	9729416223	JUBER KHAN	05/12/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	72.6	5	77.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
48	UB2200017638247	Uditi Saini	7838064763	Sanjay Saini	24/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	75.2	0	75.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
49	UA223022343035	MOHD DANISH	9813556123	MOHD ILIYAS	21/05/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	69.6	5	74.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
50	UA223022347901	SAMIM	9053329711	MUBEEN	08/04/2005	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	69.2	5	74.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
51	UB2200017676477	AAMIR KHAN	8930420902	AZAD KHAN	15/12/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	68.6	5	73.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))